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Serving Suggestion

Chopped ham in a rich salad dressing accented with sweet relish and onions

Nutrition Facts

About 28 servings per container
Serving size 1/3 cup (819)
|

U.S.
INSPECTED
AND PASSED BY
DEPARTMENT OF

AGRICULTURE

EST. 2447

Amount per serving

Calories 210

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 159 19%
Saturated Fat 2.5g 13%
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol 30mg 10%
Sodium 760mg 33%
Tota-I Carbtl)hydrate 109 4% 0632302
Dietary Fiber Og 0%
Total Sugars 8g
Includes 7g Added Sugars 14%
Protein 8g Product UPC
|
Vitamin D 0.2mcg 2% 072106323024
Calcium 10mg 0%
Iron 0.5mg 2%
Potassium 250mg 6%

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a 12 x 12 oz CONTAINERS
day is used for general nutrition advice.

Serving Suggestion

Net WT Gross WT Case Dimensions TI HI Total Cases

00721062302306 9.00 Ib 9.44 1b 13.313” (L) x 9.000” (W) x 5.688” (H) 0.39 cu ft 15 5 75

INGREDIENTS: SMOKED CHOPPED HAM WITH NATURAL JUICES (HAM, WATER, SALT, DEXTROSE,
POTASSIUM LACTATE, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, SODIUM DIACETATE, SODIUM ERYTHORBATE, SODIUM
NITRITE, FLAVORING), SALAD DRESSING (SOYBEAN OIL, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, WHITE
DISTILLED VINEGAR, WATER, EGG YOLKS [EGG YOLKS, SALT], MUSTARD [WATER, DISTILLED VINEGAR,
MUSTARD SEED, SALT, SPICES], SALT, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, SODIUM DIACETATE, CITRIC ACID,
SPICES, GUAR GUM, XANTHAN GUM, TURMERIC [COLOR] AND ANNATTO [COLOR], SUGAR, CALCIUM
DISODIUM EDTA, RED 40), SWEET RELISH (CUCUMBERS, CORN SYRUP, DISTILLED VINEGAR, WATER,
SALT, RED PEPPERS, XANTHAN GUM, NATURAL FLAVORS, CALCIUM CHLORIDE [FIRMING AGENT],
POLYSORBATE 80, SODIUM BENZOATE [PRESERVATIVE], YELLOW 5 ), SUGAR, ONIONS, CONTAINS LESS
THAN 2% OF CRACKER MEAL (BLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR), XANTHAN GUM.

CONTAINS: EGG, WHEAT.

EXEMPT FROM BIOENGINEERED DISCLOSURE

CODE DATE DESCRIPTION: Coding is a use by date on the case label, the container or embossed on the
pure pack gable heat seal in MM/DD/YY format.

INFORMATION SUBJECT TO CHANGE.
STORAGE INSTRUCTIONS: Store and transport at 33-38 degrees Fahrenheit. PLEASE REFER TO ON PACKAGE LABEL FOR MOST
CURRENT INFORMATION.
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Supersedes: 09.01.2021 Update Reason: Wheat removal from dressing.




Serving Suggestion

Allergen Matrix

CONTAINS

USED IN FACILITY

100g Unrounded

0632302

Ham Salad

"PERISHABLE" KEEP REFRIGERATED

12 oz

Ll

i

Crustacean N Nutrition Value Per 100g
Calcium (mg) 13.9742
e Y Carbohydrates (g) 11.8026
Fish N Cholesterol (mg) 38.2734
] Calories (kcal) 254.4654
Milk N
Fat (g) 18.6657
Peanut N Saturated Fat (g) 3.3683
Sesame N Trans Fatty Acid (g) 0.4385
Fiber (g) 0.1851
S0y N Iron (mg) 0.6210
Tree Nuts N Potassium (mg) 311.1638
Protein (g) 9.8160
Wheat Y
Sodium (mg) 942.5425
Sulfites | NA Added Sugar (g) 9.2178
Vitamin D - (mcg) 0.2344

Standard Plate Count

100,000/g

Microbiological

(01) 00 72106 23023 06 (17) 080512 (10) 051208

Yeast and Mold:

100/g

s 05/12/08

12/1 2 oz Containers Net Wt 9 Lb (4.08 kg)
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